HP Photosmart C4680 All-in-One Printer
Enjoy the freedom of being able to print, scan and copy everything from lab-quality photos
to everyday documents from one easy-to-use device. Use the colour display with intuitive HP
TouchSmart frame to view, print and copy photos without a PC.
The HP Photosmart C4680 All-in-One is designed for home users who want to be able to print everything from lab-quality photos
to everyday documents – and scan and copy too – from one compact and easy-to-use device.
Get lab-quality photos and great everyday documents too – with easy, fuss-free printing.
Get great results whatever you print – lab-quality photos, crisp everyday documents and complete web pages – with this

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
Q8418B HP Photosmart C4680
All-in-One, HP 300 Black Ink
Cartridge, HP 300 Tri-colour Ink
Cartridge, HP software CD,
setup guide, reference guide,
power cord
Accessories
C6520A HP USB Cable 2.0 (a-b) 3 meter
Supplies
CC640EE HP 300 Black Ink Cartridge
CC643EE HP 300 Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
CC641EE HP 300XL Black Ink Cartridge
CC644EE HP 300XL Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
Service & Support
UG062E HP Care Pack, Next Business Day
Exchange Service, 3 years
UG187E HP Care Pack, Exchange Service